FOR $277,900

SUNDAY, SEPT. 20, 2-4 P.M.

92 Curry, Georgetown South
off Eaton

EHHIH e e
s 'E"Ijr.: shnes

'I! s -E
1 i
| Il-l-L:"‘i {15t tﬁ AR iaaiRCITTIRAEL| 0 ‘_'IEI 1t

NEW PRICE
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from the large bright foyer to the perennial gardens in the private fenced
backyard with deck. Other features include main floor family room w/FP,
main floor laundry, custom kitchen with garburator & eat-in greenhouse
area, MBR w/walk-in & 4 pc. ensuite + 2 other large bedrooms, base-

ment has a must see party/rec room including dart tourney area. Double

car garage, 2 driveways, CV/CAC & intercom . . . $246,900.
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'Appmx 2700 sq ft.
acres with triple car garage & carport, MBR w/sn:tmg
room & ensuite, spa room & finished rec room + 2 BR in-
law suite with 2 walkouts, main rooms have hardwood
floors & custom woodworking. '$349,900. RM228-98

e’ COUNTRY HOME

ON 1 ACRE
2100 sq. ft., large & br:ght eat-in kitchen with skyhghts
main floor laundry, formal dining room, gorgeous LR with
FP & French doors, main floor BR & 2 up, finished rec room

with wood burning stove, double car garage, large deck at
rear. $279,900. RM263-98
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| Vickeor ™3 BEDROOM BUNGALOW:

2 DOUBLE GARAGES

SUNDAY, SEPT. 20, 2-4 P.M.

2538 Hwy. 7
Just East of Norval - $269 900

360 Guelph Street, Geﬂrgetown

Bus: (905) 877- 52115;___
_ Toronto Line: 874-3051 Erin Line: 833-7117

-' Call”a’baut Bill’s 90 Day Guaranteed Sale Pr@grarnﬁw
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DECORATED

4 bedroom 2 storey home w/smgle car garage
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large eat-in kitchen, large LR & DR with walkout
to deck & private fenced backyard. Finished rec

room & office/den. $179,900.
hﬁlutBIH’sﬁﬂ Day Guaranteed SaIEP mgramme

BUILDING LOT,
HIGHWAY
FRONTAGE
$99.000
Call for details.

Call about Bill’s 90 Day Guaranteed Sale

BUILDING LOTS
IN TOWN
- A7
$55,000 EACH

RM233-98
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‘4 BEDROOM RAVINE
52145900 i

SUNDAY, SEPT. 20, 2-4 P.M.

360 Delrex Blvd.
Georgetown
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Bea’utifuily decorated 3 BR townhome. Large master
with walk-in closet & semi-ensuite, open concept LR/DR
& kitchen with walkout to patio & play area, finished rec
room, gas fireplace, CAC, +++. RM138-98
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GREAT FAMILY
LOCATION!

Well marntamed 3 bedroom home on quiet dead end
street with main floor family room walkout to large yard. 2
car garage - all finished; most windows, shingles, furnace
recently replaced; some new broadloom. RM331-98
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PARK AREA'LIVING
- $314,900 j

Open concept, 5 level - 3 bedroom sidesplit, 56 x 110’ lot,
master bedroom, has sitting room, large walk-in closet, 4 pc
ensuite, formal LR and DR, main floor family room with FP,
main.floor laundry, double car garage, CV, CAC, new fur-
nace. Quality throughout!! RMO059-98




